09/15/2007 22:05:04
Pos Members/Flyers

J. Martire
Yassein Family
J. Vanderveer
Z. Kalisz

S. Grant

a b~ W N P

ClubName

Oshawa Gener
Oshawa Gener
Oshawa Gener
Oshawa Gener
Oshawa Gener

28W  29W
27 20
12 1

1

5

Oshawa General RPC

YB CHAMPION LOFT

30w

45
20

31w

35
10

32A

40
36
14
1

33A

10

18

Total

405
248
77
67
6



